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      PACIFIC EDGE WINE & SPIRITS 
                Purveyors and Distributors of Fine Wines & Spirits 

5155 Clareton Dr., #100, Agoura Hills, CA 91301, (818) 879-0946 Phone, (818) 879-0956 Fax 
3090 Grapevine Street, Jurupa Valley, CA 91752, (951) 360-3300 Phone, (951) 360-3315 Fax 

USA Website:  www.pacificedgesales.com CA Website:  www.pacificedgeca.com  
 

Order Department Contacts: 
        Phone        Fax   E-Mail 

Ian Voyagis - MGR (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  ian@pacificedgesales.com 
Tiffany Wade    (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  tiffany@pacificedgesales.com 
TC Lynch                       (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  tlynch@pacificedgesales.com 
Moses Galella   (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  moses@pacificedgesales.com 
 
Or e-mail orders to:  orders@pacificedgesales.com 
All administrative e-mails to:  admin@pacificedgesales.com 
Please make sure all Purchase Orders are clear and legible and have the correct pricing and quantities desired.    
Also include contact name and phone in case there are any questions. 
 
Accounts Payable: 
Ingrid Munguia  (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  ingrid@pacificedgesales.com 
Alex West                     (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956             awest@pacificedgesales.com 
 
Accounts Receivable: 
Louise Swanson (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  louise@pacificedgesales.com 
Gail Schnaer                 (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956             gail@pacificedgesales.com 
Alex Correa  (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  alex@pacificedgesales.com 
Patrick Locacciato         (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  patrick@pacificedgesales.com 
 
Credit:  
Alex Correa  (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  alex@pacificedgesales.com 
Patrick Locacciato (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956   patrick@pacificedgesales.com 
Louise Swanson (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  louise@pacificedgesales.com 
All payments should be made to:           Pacific Edge Wine & Spirits 
All Invoices should be sent directly to:  Canwood Business Park, 5155 Clareton Dr, #100 

   Agoura Hills, CA 91301 
Sales Administration & Compliance: 
Lee Douglas - MGR (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  lee@pacificedgesales.com 
Nicole Mitchell  (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  nicole@pacificedgesales.com 
Alec Ropes  (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  aropes@pacificedgesales.com 

 
Purchasing: 
Patrick Locacciato (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  patrick@pacificedgesales.com 
Tony Alestri  (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  tony@pacificedgesales.com 
Alex Correa                    (818) 879-0946  (818) 879-0956  alex@pacificedgesales.com 
 
Warehouse:  Ontario Warehouse 
Jose Pineda - Ontario Warehouse Mgr.  (951) 360-3300    jose@pacificedgesales.com 
Jaime Tapia  - Assistant Warehouse Mgr. (951) 360-3300  warehouse@pacificedgesales.com 
Ray Mijares - Assistant Warehouse Mgr.   (951) 360-3300  ray@pacificedgesales.com   
 
Warehouse Pick up & Delivery Location: 
3090 Grapevine Street, Jurupa Valley, CA 91752 
 
ORDER PICK UP MUST BE SCHEDULED AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE BY CALLING  
(818) 879-0946.   PLEASE DO NOT CALL THE WAREHOUSE TO SCHEDULE APPOINTMENTS.                                                                                                                    
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